Anti-Corruption Agencies to other regions.

b) Expand social movement.

a. Conduct social marketing campaigns to boost public trust and support for the work of 
Anti-Corruption Agencies to other regions
GACC social media anti-corruption campaign reached about seventy thousand, and eight hundred 
(70,800) people. The GII mentioned that the ADISS Consortium provided the Citizen Groups 
(CGs)/Anti-Corruption Champions (ACCs) with support to continue their public education 
activities at the District level using various platforms including social group gatherings, radio